WATTSTOPPER®
SENSORS
Description
The DSW-302 dual technology wall switch sensor turns lights
ON and OFF based on occupancy and contains two relays
for controlling two independent lighting loads or circuits. It
combines the benefits of passive infrared (PIR) and ultrasonic

Bi-Level Multi-way Dual Circuit Multi-way
WWW.LEGRAND.US/WATTSTOPPER Pub. No.26148r2  Rev. 04/2019
Ordering Information
Catalog # Color Voltage Load Rating
DSW-302-W White 120VAC; 50/60Hz
or
277VAC; 50/60Hz
@ 120VAC
Relay 1: 0-1000W ballast, LED, and tungsten,1/4 hp
Relay 2: 0-800W ballast, LED, and tungsten 1/6hp
@ 277VAC
0-1200W ballast and LED,
Relay 1: 1/4 hp, Relay 2: 1/6hp
DSW-302-W-U White
DSW-302-LA Lt. Almond
DSW-302-I Ivory
DSW-302-I-U Ivory
DSW-302-G Gray
DSW-302-B Black
DSW-302-R Red
DSW-302-347-W White 347VAC; 50/60Hz 0-1500W ballast and LED
Relay 1: 1/4 hp, Relay 2: 1/6hp DSW-302-347-LA Lt. Almond
DSW-302-347-I Ivory
DSW-302-347-G Gray
DSW-302-347-B Black
DSW-302-347-R Red
Order wall plate separately.
-U = BAA/TAA-compliant models available.
Product is compliant with Buy American Act and Trade Agreement Act
Black Black